New Holland Agriculture 621 State Street
NA.TopService@newholland.comRacine, Wisconsin 53404
866-639-4563 option 1

23



New Holland Agriculture

621 State Street

" §% new HowaND NA.TopService@newholland.comRacine, Wisconsin 53404
R SCRCHUREC 866-639-4563 option 1
Diag # Part # Name Description Qty
1 SBA340450150 SMALL PUMP Pump Assy., Hydraulic System, 8cc 1
Includes: Ref. 1A thru 2, Start Year:
01-JAN-79
This Pump Assy. Replaces | This Pump Assy. Replaces 1
SBA-340450101 Pump SBA-340450101 Pump Assy.
Assy.
1A SBA050203115 SEAL SEAL, OIL, 150 1
1B SBA050209059 GASKET Seal, 101 Pump Only, Years: 1
01-JAN-79-30-JUN-80
2 SBA034303013 KEY , Start Year: 01-JAN-79 1
3 SBA340460020 GEAR , Start Year: 01-JAN-79 1
4 87016617 LOCK WASHER,M8 Washer, #8, Start Year: 01-JAN-79 1
5 89706690 NUT,M8, CI 8 , Start Year: 01-JAN-79 1
6 SBA340990011 GASKET , Start Year: 01-JAN-79 1
7 87016617 LOCK WASHER,M8 Washer, #8, Start Year: 01-JAN-79 4
8 89706690 NUT,M8, CI 8 , Start Year: 01-JAN-79 4
9 SBA052100210 O-RING P21, Start Year: 01-JAN-79 2
10 SBA340620250 FLANGE , Start Year: 01-JAN-79 1
11 SBA025100006 WASHER , Start Year: 01-JAN-79 2
12 SBA011100640 BOLT M6 x 40, Start Year: 01-JAN-79 3
13 SBA398340230 CLIP , Start Year: 01-JAN-79 1
14 SBA340500230 ELEMENT Filter, Start Year: 01-JAN-79 1
15 SBA398210030 SPRING , Start Year: 01-JAN-79 1
16 SBA052300800 O-RING , Start Year: 01-JAN-79 1
17 SBA340580010 CASE , Start Year: 01-JAN-79 1
18 PL PROCURE LOCALLY Washer, Start Year: 01-JAN-79 2
19 SBA010109146 BOLT , Start Year: 01-JAN-79 2
20 SBA025100006 WASHER #6, Start Year: 01-JAN-79 1
21 378056 SCREW,Hex, M6 x 10, 8.8, | BOLT, Hex, M6 x 10, 8.8, Full Thd, Start |1
Full Thd Year: 01-JAN-79
22 SBA398480370 BOLT Nipple, 3/4", Start Year: 01-JAN-79 2
23 SBA052400300 O-RING , Start Year: 01-JAN-79 4
24 SBA340600800 PIPE , Start Year: 01-JAN-79 1
25 SBA012101040 BOLT Stud, M10 x 40, Start Year: 01-JAN-79 1
26 SBA399110350 CLAMP , Start Year: 01-JAN-79 1
No Longer Serviced No Longer Serviced 1
27 140028 LOCK WASHER,M10 WASHER, LOCK, M10, Start Year: 1
01-JAN-79




Diag # Part # Name Description Qty
28 SBA021010010 NUT,M10 x 1.25 , Start Year: 01-JAN-79 1
29 SBA398480250 BANJO BOLT,1/2" Nipple, 1/8", Start Year: 01-JAN-79 1
30 SBA052100210 O-RING P21, Start Year: 01-JAN-79 2
31 SBA052300250 O-RING , Start Year: 01-JAN-79 2
32 SBA340620090 UNIVERSAL JOINT Coupling, Start Year: 01-JAN-79 1
33 PL PROCURE LOCALLY Washer, #6, Start Year: 01-JAN-79 3
34 120102 SCREW,Hex, M6 x 40, 8.8, | Cap, HH, CL 8.8, M6 x 1 x 40, Start Year: |3
Full Thd 01-JAN-79
35 SBA340600790 PIPE , Start Year: 01-JAN-79 1
36 SBA398480240 BANJO BOLT,3/8" BOLT, BANJO, , Nipple 3/8", Start Year: |1
01-JAN-79
37 SBA340490159 KIT O-Ring Consists of: (6) SBA010700616 |1

Bolts, (6) SBA010700620 Bolts, (1)
SBA052100090 O-Rings, (4)
SBA052110200 O-Rings, (2)
SBA052310500 O-Rings, Start Year:
01-JAN-79




Thank you for using http://partstore.agriculture.newholland.com

TiRlAIN

K YOU

FOR USING THE OFFICIAL NEW HOLLAND PARTSTORE.

WE NOW HAVE AN APP!
CHECK OUT MY SHED -

THE OFFICAL APP FOR NEW HOLLAND.

FIND YOUR PARTS «* CREATE A PARTS LIST * SEND ORDERS TO YOUR DEALER « ACCESS PARTS MANUALS FROM ANYWHERE




